TERMINAL BLOCKS, PCB Mounting
01945 47 47 47 info@anglia.com 01945 47 48 49www.anglia.com
CONNECTORS
282
5.08mm PITCH 5mm PITCH
MULTILEVEL - 2 & 3 tier
TAICOM type TBS/KGN
A range of multilevel, pcb mounting terminal blocks with rising clamp

� Green UL94V-0 flame retardant bodies
Manf. Part No. &
Type Order Code
2 TIER
4 way TBS604KGN
6 way TBS606KGN
8 way TBS608KGN
10 way TBS610KGN
12 way TBS612KGN
16 way TBS616KGN
20 way TBS620KGN
24 way TBS624KGN
3 TIER
6 way TBS706KGN
9 way TBS709KGN
12 way TBS712KGN